SPC 2025/2026

*4:30 can setup at 4:20 no eariler

Day
Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Time
5:30-8:30

5:30-8:30
5:30-8:30

5:30-6:30

4:30-6:30
6:30-8:30

4:30-6:30
6:30-8:30
6:30-8:30

4:30-6:30
6:30 - 8:30

5;30-9:00

A WO DN R

School
Brentwood

Brentwood

Brentwood

Westmount

Brentwood

Brentwood

Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Brentwood
Brentwood

Westmount

2.50

2.75

3.00
3.5

Group

3.00

2.75

2.50

2.75

3.50

3.00

2.75

3.0/3.5

2.75

2.50

Not available yet

Not available yet

3.50

Please use the waitlist so the club can see humbers & make number adjustments

10

12

12

10



